Date
December 13

December 14

December 21
December 30
January 10
January 11
January 13
January 18
January 20
January 24
January 28
February 4
February 7
February 10
February 14

February 20

*District 5 Games
TOURNAMENTS

GLEN ULLIN/HEBRON "BEARCATS"
2024 - VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL - 2025

Place
Linton

Linton

New Salem
Hebron
Jamestown
Jamestown
Lemmon
Glen Ullin
South Heart
Elgin
Richardton
New England
Hebron
Bowman
Glen Ullin

Hebron

AParent’s Night

Time
5:30

2:00
4:30
3:00
12:00
3:30
6:00
3:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00

December 26, 27, & 28- Mandan Holiday Tournament
January 27 & February 1- Junior Varsity Tournament @ Glen Ullin

February 22- District 5 Opening Round @ Higher Seed

Opponent
Strasburg (AB)

Napoleon/G.S. (AB)

New Salem (AB)
Beach* (AB)

South Border (A)
Medina/P/B (A)
Lemmon (AB)
Wilton/Wing (AB)

South Heart* (AB)
GCMR* (AB)
Richardton/Taylor* (AB)
New England* (AB)
Hettinger/Scranton* (AB)
Bowman County* (AB)
Flasher* (AB)

Belfield*” (AB)

February 28, March 3 & 4- District 5 Tournament @ Dickinson Trinity
March 10, 11, & 13- Region 4 Tournament @ Bismarck St. Mary’s
March 15- State Qualifier Game @ Minot Auditorium

March 20, 21, & 22- State Class “B” Tournament @ Minot
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