GLEN ULLIN/HEBRON "BEARCATS" 2024 - VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL - 2025

<u>Date</u> December 13	<u>Place</u> Linton	<u>Time</u> 5:30	Opponent Strasburg (AB)
December 14	Linton	2:00	Napoleon/G.S. (AB)
December 21	New Salem	4:30	New Salem (AB)
December 30	Hebron	3:00	Beach* (AB)
January 10	Jamestown	12:00	South Border (A)
January 11	Jamestown	3:30	Medina/P/B (A)
January 13	Lemm <mark>on</mark>	6:00	Lemmon (AB)
January 18	Glen <mark>Ullin</mark>	3:00	Wilton/Wing (AB)
January 20	South Heart	6:00	South Heart* (AB)
January 24	Elgin	6:00	GCMR* (AB)
January <mark>28</mark>	Richardton	6:00	Richardton/Taylor* (AB)
February 4	New England	6:00	New England* (AB)
February 7	Hebron	6:00	Hettinger/Scranton* (AB)
February 10	Bowman	6:00	Bowman County* (AB)
February 14	Glen Ullin	6:00	Flasher* (AB)
February 20	Hebron	6:00	Belf <mark>ield*^ (</mark> AB)

December 26, 27, & 28- Mandan Holiday Tournament
January 27 & February 1- Junior Varsity Tournament @ Glen Ullin
February 22- District 5 Opening Round @ Higher Seed
February 28, March 3 & 4- District 5 Tournament @ Dickinson Trinity
March 10, 11, & 13- Region 4 Tournament @ Bismarck St. Mary's
March 15- State Qualifier Game @ Minot Auditorium
March 20, 21, & 22- State Class "B" Tournament @ Minot